11-21-2003

102606441
RECORDATION FURNILLULING LET
TRADEMARKS ONLY

	U.S. Dep	and Trac	of Comme emark Of DEMAR	(¢e	1
M	NOV	- 6	2003		1

		INADEWARKS	ONLI			
TO: The Commissi	oner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ase record the attached orig	ginal document(s) or copy(ie	es).		
Submission Ty	ype ,	Conveyance Type				
New	11-6-03	Assignment	License	Effective Date		
1 ,	n (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Month Day Yea				
Document ID#		Merger				
Correction of						
Reel #	Frame #	Change of Name				
Corrective Do		X Other Change	of Address			
Reel#	Frame#					
Conveying Par	ty		Mark if addition	al names of conveying parties attached		
Name s	cientific Technolo	gy Incorporat	ted			
Formerly				Execution Date Month Day Year		
□Individual	General Partnership	imited Partnership	☑ Corporation □As	9/12/03		
Other						
	e of Incorporation/Organization	on Californi	a			
Receiving Party				nal names of receiving parties attached		
Name	Scientific Techno	alogy Income		idi fiames of receiving parties attached		
DBA/AKA/TA	DOTOMETITO TECHNIC	or of the or po	raced			
Composed of						
Address (line 1)	6550 Dumbarten Ca	rcle				
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)	Fremont	Califor	nia	94555		
	City		State/Country	Zip Code		
∐Individual	General Partnership	imited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the			
Corporation Association receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, appointment of a domestic representative should be						
Other	attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
Citizenship/State	of Incorporation/Organizatio	n California	a			
FOR OFFICE US	SE ONLY					
	entre de la companya	The second secon	er was a sawa a saw			
			over sheet(s) information to:	<u> </u>		
	Commissioner of Patents a	id Trademarks, Box Assi	gnments , Washington, D.	.C. 20231		
/2003 JJA I MP 00	000000 1054785			1		

01 FC:8521 40.00 0P

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0929

۸		Pa	ge 2				
					U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic Rep	resentative Name and A	ddress Enter	for the first Receiving	g Party only.			
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Corresponden	Name and Address	Area Code and T	elephone Numb	er 415-979	-9876		
Name	Richard E. Backus						
Address (line 1)	Law Offices of Richard E. Backus						
Address (line 2)	685 Market Street, Suite 490						
Address (line 3)	San Francisco, CA 94105						
Address (line 4)	San Francisco, CA						
Pages Enter the	total number of pages of the atta	ached conveyance docu	ment including any a	attachments.	# 1		
Enter either	olication Number(s) or F the Trademark Application Num emark Application Num	ber or the Registration					
] [1234303				
Number of Pro	perties	Enter the	total number of	properties involved.	# 1 .		
Fee Amount	Fee Amount fo	r Properties Liste	d (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$40			
Method of Paym	ent: Enclosed	Deposit A	ccount				
Deposit Accoun	t (Enter for payment by deposit	account or if additional	fees can be charged	to the account.)			
	Deposit	Account Number:		# 502774			
	Authoriz	zation to charge ad	iditional fees:	Yes <mark>x</mark> No⊡			
	Signature by knowledge and belief, nal document. Charges t			·	ched copy is a true		
Richard E. Bac		Rins	E Back		7/03		
Name of F	Person Signing	Sign	nature	Date	e Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0930 -In re:

United States Trademark Reg. 1,254,385

Granted:

Trademark: STI (Stylized) Oct. 18, 1983

RECORDED: 11/06/2003

Registrant:

Scientific Technology Incorporated

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The undersigned, Joseph J. Lazzara, President of Scientific Technology Incorporated whose former address was 1201 San Antonio Rd., Mountain View, CA 94043, certifies that the company address has been changed to 6550 Dumbarton Circle, Fremont, CA 94555.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0931